EX4400 LINE OF ETHERNET
SWITCHES DATASHEET
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® EX4400 line of Ethernet switches offers a secure, cloud-ready
portfolio of access switches ideal for enterprise branch, campus, and data center networks.
The EX4400 switches combine the simplicity of the cloud, the power of Mist AI™, and a
robust hardware foundation with best-in-class security and performance to deliver a
differentiated approach to access switching in the cloud, mobile, and IoT era. With Juniper

Ordering Information
Product Description
EX4400-48P 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE++ power + 1600 W AC PS
(provides 1310/2200W PoE++ power with single/dual PS) (DAC for
Virtual Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-48MP 12x100M/1/2.5/5/10GbE + 36x100M/1/2.5GbE ports PoE++
power + 1600 W AC PS (provides 1260/2200W PoE++ power with
single/dual PS) (DAC for Virtual Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-24P 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE++ power + 1050 W AC PS
(provides 783/1806W PoE++ power with single/dual PS) (DAC for
Virtual Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-24MP 24x100M/1/2.5/5/10GbE ports PoE++ power + 1050 W AC PS
(provides 753/1776W PoE++ power with single/dual PS) (DAC for
Virtual Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-48T 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 550 W AC PS (DAC for Virtual
Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-24T 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 550 W AC PS (DAC for Virtual
Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-24X 24-port 1/10GbE SFP+ + 550W AC PSU (front-to-back airflow)
(optics ordered separately)
EX4400-48F 12-port 1000/10000BASE-X SFP+ + 36-port 100/1000BASE-X
SFP + 550 W AC PS (optics sold separately)
EX4400-48T-AFI 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 550 W AC PS (back-to-front
airflow) (DAC for Virtual Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-24T-AFI 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 550 W AC PS (back-to-front
airflow) (DAC for Virtual Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-48T-DC 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 550 W DC PS (DAC for Virtual
Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-48T-DC-AFI 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 550 W DC PS (back-to-front
airflow) (DAC for Virtual Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-24T-DC 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 550 W DC PS (DAC for Virtual
Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-24T-DC-AFI 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 550 W DC PS (back-to-front
airflow) (DAC for Virtual Chassis ordered separately)
EX4400-24X-AFI 24-port 1/10GbE SFP+ + 550W AC PSU (back-to-front airflow)
(optics ordered separately)
EX4400-24X-DC 24-port 1/10GbE SFP+ + 550W DC PSU (front-to-back airflow)
(optics ordered separately)
EX4400-24X-DC-AFI 24-port 1/10GbE SFP+ + 550W DC PSU (back-to-front airflow)
(optics ordered separately)
EX4400-48F-AFI 12-port 1000/10000BASE-X SFP+ + 36-port 100/1000BASE-X
SFP + 550 W AC PS (back-to-front airflow) (optics sold separately)
EX4400-48F-DC-AFI 12-port 1000/10000BASE-X SFP+ + 36-port 100/1000BASE-X
SFP + 550 W DC PS (back-to-front airflow) (optics sold separately)
EX4400-48F-DC 12-port 1000/10000BASE-X SFP+ + 36-port 100/1000BASE-X
SFP + 550 W DC PS (optics sold separately)
Perpetual Licenses
S-EX-A-C2-P Software, EX Series Advanced license, Class 2 (24 ports), Perpetual
license for EX4400 24-port switches